
Opportunity Class: USDF Intro Level Test A

 (C) Buchanan, 

Wait In GoldMaureen Kissinger 61.875% 199.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023132

Smokey Midnight SurpriseAdalene Heppner 61.563% 298.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023164

MillicentBeth Dunlap 60.938% 397.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023119

CloverLisa Teichert 55.938% 489.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023105

Valor CFAMakayla Doan 55.313% 588.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023168

Mike's Little DivaPatricia Albrecht 41.875% 667.0Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023141

Opportunity Class: USDF Intro Level Test B

 (C) Buchanan, 

Wait In GoldMaureen Kissinger 64.063% 1102.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023132

Rush On ByLisa Reed 63.438% 2101.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023162

MillicentBeth Dunlap 58.438% 393.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023119

Smokey Midnight SurpriseAdalene Heppner 56.563% 490.5JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023164

Valor CFAMakayla Doan 55.000% 588.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023168

A Splash Of CharmJordan Copeland 52.813% 684.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023155

Mike's Little DivaPatricia Albrecht 46.563%74.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023141

Opportunity Class: USDF Intro Level Test C

 (C) Buchanan, 

Magnific C'ImperatriceJannah Matzan 68.250% 1136.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023159

Bonne NuitDelana Vanderpool 66.000% 2132.0JR/YRUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023167

Wait In GoldMaureen Kissinger 61.770% 3123.5Adult AmateurUSDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023132

Opportunity Class: Training Level Test 1

 (C) Buchanan, 

Honey BunsDrew Keller 64.615% 1168.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023156

Bonne NuitDelana Vanderpool 64.423% 2167.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023167

Forget the KnightMandy McGeachy 60.769% 3158.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023146

Rush On ByLisa Reed 57.308% 4149.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023162

Sunday CandyDeborah Pike 57.115% 5148.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023126

WhiskeyBailey Hosier 55.962% 6145.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023151

Go Hippo GoAllison Vidro 53.654%139.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023127

MalibuTaylor Nobs 49.231%128.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023153

Opportunity Class: Training Level Test 2

 (C) Peterson, 

Honey BunsDrew Keller 63.966% 1185.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023156

Forget the KnightMandy McGeachy 60.517% 2175.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023146

Go Hippo GoAllison Vidro 60.345% 3175.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023127

Vanaliyahh ACKerri Gaffney 59.138% 4171.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023133

Gold Coast Katarina RosaAllison Bernard 54.828% 5159.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023139
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Opportunity Class: Training Level Test 3

 (C) Peterson, 

Sunday CandyCaitlyn Pike 62.800% 1157.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023125

Vanaliyahh ACKerri Gaffney 62.200% 2155.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023133

Gold Coast Katarina RosaAllison Bernard 57.000% 3142.5OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023139

LouieDonna Brown 55.200% 4138.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023106

Opportunity Class: Eventing TOC

 (C) Buchanan, 

StravinskyAmy Winnen 64.167% 1115.5Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing, Novice Test B 2022158

USEF Training Level Test 1

 (C) Peterson, 

PowerstrokeElizabeth Murphy 66.346% 1172.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023131

SperoRobert Eli Tremblay 64.038% 2166.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023108

Magnific C'ImperatriceJannah Matzan 63.846% 3166.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 1 2023159

USEF Training Level Test 2

 (C) Buchanan, 

PowerstrokeElizabeth Murphy 67.759% 1196.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023131

Stoneleigh Time Aftr ThymeMary Ellen Mulligan 64.483% 2187.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 2 2023103

USEF Training Level Test 3

 (C) Buchanan, 

NEW JERSEYBOBBIE KERR 69.200% 1173.0OpenUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023143

Amaretta MCSPearl Ricardo 65.400% 1163.5Jr/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023123

DuchessDinah Guarino 64.000% 1160.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023130

Little Miss DaisyJacob Brougher 63.600% 2159.0JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023115

SperoRobert Eli Tremblay 57.000% 2142.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023108

LouieDonna Brown 56.200% 3140.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023106

USEF First Level Test 1

 (C) Peterson, 

Subject to ChangeKatie Rubino Hansen 66.296% 1179.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023114

Shameless Marauder LWYvonne Smith 66.296% 2179.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023138

Annika QWFJudy West 64.815% 1175.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023107

BostonMegan Boss 64.815% 2175.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023128

CoastlandCaitlyn Pike 63.889% 3172.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023124

Amaretta MCSPearl Ricardo 62.778% 1169.5Jr/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023123

HhighlightBeth Patterson 60.370% 4163.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023145

DuchessDinah Guarino 60.370% 5163.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023130

Cosmic SaintTaylor Schwartz 60.000% 6162.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023109

Tucker DBraelyn Toney 59.444% 2160.5Jr/YRUSEF First Level, Test 1 2023149
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USEF First Level Test 2

 (C) Peterson, 

LeopoldAndreah Lytle 68.333% 1225.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023174

DonovanPamela Harper 64.394% 2212.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023129

BostonMegan Boss 64.394% 3212.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023128

Annika QWFJudy West 63.636% 4210.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023107

StravinskyAmy Winnen 63.485% 1209.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023158

CoastlandCaitlyn Pike 61.667% 2203.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023124

Cosmic SaintTaylor Schwartz 61.515% 3203.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023109

Tucker DBraelyn Toney 60.152% 1198.5Jr/YRUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023149

HhighlightBeth Patterson 59.242% 4195.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023145

Century Club Ride

 (C) Peterson, 

Tequila Viola OostwalMary Ellen Mulligan 66.667% 1220.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023104

USEF First Level Test 3

 (C) Buchanan, 

LeopoldAndreah Lytle 67.361% 1242.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023174

DonovanPamela Harper 66.389% 2239.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023129

Shameless Marauder LWYvonne Smith 63.472% 1228.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023138

NEW JERSEYBOBBIE KERR 60.972% 3219.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023143

GG MarquezNorman W Johnson Jr 55.694% 2200.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023102

PF SonjaPatricia Albrecht 55.278% 3199.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023112

USEF Second Level Test 1

 (C) Peterson, 

Elodon ZodiacCarol Kozlowski 64.857% 1227.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023172

Erin's PhenomenonEmily Vaughn 64.286% 1225.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023166

The MurphDebbie Warren 56.286% 2197.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023148

Disco KidMargaret Jarvis 55.429% 3194.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023120

USEF Second Level Test 3

 (C) Peterson, 

Tru Perfect BlendAllie Russell 62.857% 1264.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023111

Erin's PhenomenonEmily Vaughn 62.857% 1264.0Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023166

Supremly Lit ImagePrin Furst 57.976% 2243.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023118

USEF Third Level Test 3

 (C) Buchanan, 

Dirhon CSarah Pyne 70.625% 1282.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023117

LouieLaura Mount 62.625% 1250.5Jr/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023142

KazimirKathryn Thode 60.875% 2243.5Adult AmateurUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023147

BA NicaShelley White 60.625% 1242.5OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023173

Sir FranklinRuby Fowler 57.000% 2228.0OpenUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023144
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FEI Intermediate I

 (C) Peterson, 

Fernhill OkayCarol Kozlowski 61.618% 1209.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2022171

FEI Intermediate II

 (C) Peterson, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 65.441% 1222.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2022157

FEI Grand Prix

 (C) Peterson, 

Rock My LadyCarolyn Wehle 65.000% 1299.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2022157

USDF Musical Freestyle Training-4th Level

 (C) Buchanan, 

Dirhon CSarah Pyne 71.950% 1287.8Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2023117

Chandelle Hi TesseractRobin McNabb-Stella 66.237% 1251.7OpenUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023113

Ferovanck PPMary Barnes 64.921% 2246.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2023136

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Peterson, 

Little Miss DaisyJacob Brougher 70.000% 17.0Jr/YRUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation115

Supremly Lit ImagePrin Furst 68.000% 16.8Adult AmateurUSEF Dressage Seat Equitation118

USEF Training-Fourth Level TOC

 (C) Buchanan, 

Little Miss DaisyJacob Brougher 63.400% 1158.5JR/YRUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023115

Subject to ChangeKatie Rubino Hansen 58.939% 1194.5Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023114

The MurphDebbie Warren 56.429% 2197.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023148

LouieLaura Mount 55.500% 2222.0Jr/YRUSEF Third Level, Test 3 2023142

GG MarquezNorman W Johnson Jr 54.444% 3196.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023102

Para-Equestrian Test of Choice IV, V

 (C) Buchanan, 

JacapoSarah Hepler 66.750% 1133.5Adult AmateurFEI Para Grade V Novice Test A 2023121

USEF or FEI Test of Choice - PONY

 (C) Peterson, 

Elodon ZodiacCarol Kozlowski 68.889% 1248.0OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023172

Tru Perfect BlendAllie Russell 66.806% 2240.5OpenUSEF First Level, Test 3 2023111

Little Miss DaisyJoanna Brougher 66.000% 1165.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023116

PF SonjaPatricia Albrecht 63.800% 2159.5Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023112

Stoneleigh Time Aftr ThymeMary Ellen Mulligan 63.030% 3208.0Adult AmateurUSEF First Level, Test 2 2023103

AthenaCarol Morris 58.714% 4205.5Adult AmateurUSEF Second Level, Test 1 2023137

LouieDonna Brown 56.000% 5140.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level, Test 3 2023106
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Small Horse TOC

 (C) Peterson, 

Chandelle Hi TesseractRobin McNabb-Stella 60.000% 1252.0OpenUSEF Second Level, Test 3 2023113
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